Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity PL
Tampa, FL 33626
Phone: 844-636-2036
Order Information Example: ECWPR25GRQF1X17U5KLZSF
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
ECWPR25GRQ=
ThermaLED Excel Round
Bulkhead Grid Frame
F=Type IV 1X17=17w U=120-277V 3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
L=LumaLens Polycarbonate
Opal Lens
Z=Bronze
W=White
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protector
P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor w/
Dimming (Internal), for Mounting
Heights of 15ft or Less
BU=Battery Backup, 90
Minutes
Certification & Listings:
Housing:
Die Cast Gasketed Aluminum Grid Front Frame
and Housing with Integral Heat Sinking and Driver
Compartment. Nickel-Plated Stainless Steel Hardware.
Photocell Adaptable.
Listing &
Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP65 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate
Conversion Coating. Custom Colors Available Upon
Request.
Lens: LumaLens Polycarbonate Opal Lens Eliminates LED
Hot Spots.
Mounting
Options: Surface Mount
ThermaLED
LED: Aluminum Boards
Wattage: Array: 17w, System: 19.7w
(100w HID Equivalent)